

## Evenings on 5th with Porsche Naples



Porsche Naples

Join the monthly Porsche celebration on 5th Avenue South, sponsored by Porsche Naples.

Enjoy live music up and down the Avenue and the Porsche Naples display, including the latest Porsche merchandise, at Sugden Plaza. Bring your Porsche out to be featured in the Paradise Region Gruppe showcase at 5th Avenue South and Park Street.

The event happens the second Thursday each month.

6:00 - 6:30 PM - Arrive and Park in the Park Street Paradise Porsche Showcase

7:00 PM - Dinner Reservation: Paradise Region Gruppe and Porsche Naples
After Dinner, Stroll 5th Avenue and Sugden Plaza, Party at Park Street

9:15 PM - Earliest Departure from the Park Street Paradise Porsche Showcase

Email News@ParadiseRegion.com for details on the next Evenings on 5th.

